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>>upcoming events

http://www.taggrun.com/results.shtml?1333833230

Tag <, Running Events

Tucson, Arizona & San Diego, California

>>results

>>webshots photos >>flickr photos

BOXER DASH 5k

Saturday, April 7, 2012

>>about tagg

Vail Academy and High School

FIRST
DAMON
GILBERT
TIM

Bill

Tom
ALISA
Tye

Mike
TOBIAS
Christopher
Steve
BRANDON
Troy

JIM

Floyd
Richard
Richard
Scott
Sophia
Maria
Matthew
Cathy
James
LAURIE
Raul
John
TIM
William
CALEB

LAST
VASILIN
DELGADO
DAGEL
Shaw
Gressman
RATHBUN
Stout
Kanute
PEINE
Treadwell
Randall
SUGAWINIA
Luce
LISTON
Thompson Il
Stavish
Elcess
Cnockaert
Larsen
Anderson
Fenton
Manhard
Kieler
RICHTER
Gomez
Teran
RAND
Durbin
DENNING
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AGE
24
48
28
41
65
44
42
47
18
27
42
16
40
48
35
37
48
40
17
38
37
47
33
41
48
27
49
70
14

CITY
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
Tucson
Tucson
VAIL
Tucson
Geneva, IL
VAIL
Tucson
Tucson
TUCSON
Vail
BENSON
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
TUCSON
Tucson
Tucson
VAIL
Tucson
TUCSON

>>contact

>>home

TIME
16:56
18:37
20:12
21:18
21:47
22:13
23:39
23:43
23:52
23:58
24:13
24:15
24:21
24:27
24:45
25:02
25:09
25:21
25:42
25:46
25:46
25:47
26:18
26:37
26:38
26:59
27:03
28:44
28:51
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48
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61
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64
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66
67
68
69
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Stacy
Anthony
Anita
Rebecca
Parker
John
LORELI
Carrie
Eileen
Brad
Robyn
Elisa
Stephen
Terry
Charity
Barbara
Nathan
Annalisa
Philip
Wendy
Staca
Robert
DOUG
YESENIA
Kathy
Diana
Debra
Charlotte
Cynthia
Kathleen
Justin
Cole
MARY
Maile
Tomi
Chandra
Gloria
DELWIN
Amber
Lavern
Catherine

Manalastas
Kaniowsky
Ontiveros
Krieger
Thornley
Roberts
STRONG
Stavish
Kanute
Peters

Bell

Rivera
Plaisted
Jarrell
Bender
Elcess
Brown
Brown
Brown
Tate
Hickok
Hickok
RATHBUN
MONTANO
Frausel
Verrett
Cnockaert
Thornley
Nowocin
Harvey
Parker
King
CARROLL
Rand
Rand
Fortune
Powell
KRUSCHKE
Peters
Brown
Teran

29
46
27
25
13
40
36
39
46
39
45
39
42
50
37
48
30
31
38
31
42
46
41
14
42
35
35
38
56
43
38
14
65

46
30
27
79
35
63
25
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Marana

Waycross, GA

Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
VAIL
Tucson
Geneva, IL
Tucson
Burbank, OH
Tucson
Tucson
Wales, WI
Vail
Tucson
Anthem
Rio Rico
Rio Rico
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
VAIL
TUCSON
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Vail

Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Vail

Vail

Vail

Vail

SIERRA VISTA

Anthem
Tucson
Tucson
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28:56
29:13
29:39
29:51
30:03
30:13
30:21
30:29
31:48
31:56
32:02
32:21
32:45
32:51
33:24
34:10
36:36
36:37
36:38
38:38
39:26
39:27
39:51
39:52
39:53
40:23
41:02
41:09
41:33
41:34
41:56
42:47
42:48
43:08
43:12
43:18
43:44
52:28
53:08
53:09
55:10
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